Strona 1

Zawody: 34 Bieg Warcianski w Kole
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Data: 2014-10-26

Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
1 279 OLGA OCHAL K20
2 244 AGNIESZKA  MIERZEJEWSKA K20
1 498 VOLHA KRAUTSOVA K30
3 160 EVERLINE KOSGEI K20
4 250 ZUZANNA MOKROS K20
5 443 KATARZYNA  WERNER K20
1 435 PAULINA WARGACKA K19
6 424 ANETA TURALSKA K20
7 422 GABRIELA MARYKRZEPACZ K20
2 522 MARTA ZYGMUNT K19
8 369 JOANNA SOLTYSIAK K20

467 ZANETA WOTA K30
3 187 MALGORZATA KURKOWSKA K30
1 101 MARIA GUTOWSKA K40
2 103 ZUZANNA HAJDRYCH K40
3 17 ANNA BLACHOWSKA K19
4 157 IZABELA KORALEWSKA K19
4 12 BEATA BECELEWSKA K30
5 526 IGA PRZYBYLSKA K19
3 15 JOANNA BESTRZYNSKA K40
5 87 MALGORZATA GOLON K30
6 335 ELZBIETA PUCHALSKA K30
7 314 JOLANTA PIEKARSKA K30
8 236 MARTA MARSZALEK K30
9 8 PAULA BAGINSKA K20
9 218 KATARZYNA  tUBIK K30
4 159 EMILIA WOJCIECHOWSKA K40

10 303 AGATA

11 312 ALEKSANDRA

12 111 JUSTYNA

5 154 BEATA

KRYSTYNA

13 220 MARTA

10 420 KATARZYNA

1 465 ALEKSANDRA

PECYNA K20

PIECZKA K20
IDCZAK-WRZESINSH®R0

KOLODZIEJCZAK K40
CHOJNACKA K60
LUKASIK K20

TROJANOWSKA K30
WOLNA K50

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
BYDGOSZCZ
WOLBORZ

BELERUS GRODNO

ELDORET
PABIANICE

MALANOW
KOLO
SIERPC
KAWECZYN
KOLO

KOLO
WARSZAWA

Team
TEAMOCHAL.PL
WOSIEK TEAM

SKKS DORCUS SPORT
£ODZ RUNNING TE
AM

KKB FINISZ KALISZ
TRIATHLON KOLO
TKKF KUBUS SIERPC
LKS MARATON TUREK
MLUKSTRIATHLON KO

LAB-MED KOtO
PSZCZOLKOWSKI TE
AM

SZCZYTNIKI DUCHOWALTOM GNIEZNO

E

KAZIMIERZ BISKUPI

KLECZEW
KARNKOWO

BRAK
KLECZEW
NIEZRZESZONY

BORYSLAWICE KOSC KOBIETKIBIEGAJA.PL

IELNE
StUPCA
KOtO

GADKI
KONIN
KLECZEW
KONIN
KOLO
KLODAWA
POSADA
SIERADZ

KOLO

NIEZRZESZONA
MLUKS TRIATHLON KO
Lo

KB MANIAC

KB AKTYWNI KONIN
KB AKTYWNI KONIN
BRAK

ALTAX

KB AKTYWNI KONIN
KB GEOTERMIA UNIEJ
ow

MLUKS TRIATHLON KO
Lo

MUROWANA GOSLINAMK TEAM

WEOCLAWEK

SOCHACZEW
SIERPC
KOtO

DOBROW
POZNAN

tel. 691601151

MARYSIA | PRZYJACI
ELE

SOCHO TEAM

TKKF KUBUS SIERPC
KEFIR, GREJPFRUT |
BANANY
SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD
NIEZRZESZONA

AV

17.82km/h
17.71km/h
16.95km/h
16.24km/h
15.53km/h

14.63km/h
14.37km/h
14.09km/h
13.83km/h
13.51km/h

13.26km/h
13.18km/h

13.16km/h

13.13km/h
13.05km/h
12.8km/h

12.66km/h

12.46km/h
12.28km/h

12.27km/h
12.15km/h
11.99km/h
11.86km/h
11.83km/h
11.83km/h
11.8km/h

11.77km/h

11.64km/h

11.57km/h
11.56km/h

11.43km/h
11.39km/h
11.39km/h

11.34km/h
11.22km/h

Wynik
00:33:40
00:33:52
00:35:23
00:36:56
00:38:38

00:41:01
00:41:45
00:42:34
00:43:23
00:44:24

00:45:14
00:45:30

00:45:36

00:45:41
00:45:59
00:46:53
00:47:24

00:48:10
00:48:52

00:48:53
00:49:22
00:50:01
00:50:36
00:50:41
00:50:43
00:50:50
00:50:58

00:51:32

00:51:50
00:51:54

00:52:29
00:52:40
00:52:41

00:52:54
00:53:29

Tempo
03:22
03:23
03:32
03:41
03:51

04:06
04:10
04:15
04:20
04:26

04:31
04:33

04:33

04:34
04:35
04:41
04:44

04:49
04:53

04:53
04:56
05:00
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:05

05:09

05:11
05:11

05:14
05:16
05:16

05:17
05:20
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
6 216 GRAZYNA LECHTANSKA K40
7 510 MONIKA ADAMCZYK K40
11 367 SLAWA SOBIERAJ K30
12 1 MALGORZATA ANDRZEJAK K30
8 241 WIOLETTA MICHALAK K40
14 227 KATARZYNA  MACCZAK K20
13 169 KATARZYNA  KRUPINSKA K30
9 163 MALGORZATA KOWALSKA K40
15 211 ANNA LIPSKA K20
16 62 AGNIESZKA FALBORSKA K20
17 274 MARTA NOWICKA K20
14 342 URSZULA RAKOWICZ K30
18 364 ADRIANNA SLONIEWICZ K20
2 397 JOLANTA SZURGOT K50
3 444 EWA WERNER K50
15 29 WIOLETTA BRZYCHCY K30
19 360 KAROLINA SIMINSKA K20
10 97 MARZENA GRZYBOWSKA K40
4 396 IRENA SZUMINSKA K50
16 93 MICHALINA GRAZIEL K30
17 313 JOANNA PIEKARCZYK K30
6 389 PAULINA SZALANSKA K19
20 106 BEATA HEJNA K20
18 79 JOANNA GIBASZEK K30
19 117 JOANNA JAMROZIK K30
21 485 MARTYNA ZGIERSKA K20
20 464 AGNIESZKA  WOJTCZAK-PLOCIEK30
NIK
22 52 ALEKSANDRA DEBINSKA K20
21 294 JOANNA PANFIL K30
7 421 KLAUDIA TROJANOWSKA K19
11 521 ANNA KACZOROWSKA K40
12 476 ELZBIETA WYSEUZAL K40
13 156 KATARZYNA  KOPECKA K40
23 73 MARTA GALDYN K20
8 546 DARIA POPIELARZ K19
24 290 PAULA PACANOWSKA K20
14 289 AGNIESZKA PACANOWSKA K40
22 332 ANNA PRZYWARTA K30
9 448 ADRIANNA WISNIEWSKA K19
25 1838 DARIA KURPIK K20
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
GOLINA

KOLO

KOLO
KOZIEGLOWY
KOLO

KOLO

KOLO

KONIN
PAPROTNIA
OSIEK MALY

TUR

KONIN
KOLO
KOLO
MALANOW
KONIN

KOLO
MEAWA
GOLINA
POSADA
POSADA
KEODAWA
KEODAWA
KOLO
KOLO
KOtO
KOLO

SOKOLOWO 29
KOLO
GNIEZNO

KOLO
POZNAN
GNIEZNO
KOLO
BABIAK
WELNICA
GNIEZNO
KONIN
KLODAWA
KEODAWA

tel. 691601151

Team
KB WARTKO

BRAK

BRAK

FREEDOM

BRAK

HURAGAN POWIERCIE
-)

ZADYSZKA
PAPROTNIA
WWW.KOBIETKIBIEGAJ
A.PL

NIGHT RUNNERS POZN
AN

PAYU

BRAK

BRAK

FLORIAN CHOJNICE
ZS STRZELEC JS 415

KB WARTKO

BRAK

KB AKTYWNI KONIN
BRAK

BRAK

BRAK

KOLO

BRAK

BRAK

SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD
GNIEZNO | OKOLICE
BIEGAJA

PKO BANK POLSKI
CHARTY SZELEJEWO
NIEZRZESZONY

WELNICA BIEGA
WELNICA BIEGA
ZADYSZKA
BRAK

BRAK

AV

11.17km/h
11.15km/h
11.15km/h
11.13km/h
11.07km/h
11.04km/h
11.01km/h

10.99km/h
10.97km/h
10.95km/h

10.93km/h

10.93km/h
10.82km/h
10.79km/h
10.76km/h
10.73km/h

10.61km/h
10.6km/h

10.6km/h

10.54km/h
10.54km/h
10.52km/h
10.52km/h
10.45km/h
10.24km/h
10.22km/h
10.13km/h

10.1km/h
10.05km/h
10.05km/h

9.85km/h
9.73km/h
9.69km/h
9.62km/h
9.58km/h
9.57km/h
9.57km/h
9.55km/h
9.53km/h
9.53km/h

Wynik
00:53:44
00:53:48
00:53:49
00:53:55
00:54:11
00:54:21
00:54:29

00:54:34
00:54:41
00:54:47

00:54:54

00:54:54
00:55:28
00:55:36
00:55:44
00:55:53

00:56:33
00:56:34
00:56:35
00:56:55
00:56:55
00:57:00
00:57:00
00:57:23
00:58:34
00:58:42
00:59:12

00:59:24
00:59:41
00:59:42

01:00:56
01:01:40
01:01:54
01:02:21
01:02:38
01:02:42
01:02:42
01:02:51
01:02:58
01:02:58

Tempo
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:26

05:27
05:28
05:28

05:29

05:29
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:35

05:39
05:39
05:39
05:41
05:41
05:42
05:42
05:44
05:51
05:52
05:55

05:56
05:58
05:58

06:05
06:10
06:11
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:17
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

26 311 ALEKSANDRA PIECZEWSKA

10 88 OLIWIA GORCZEWSKA

11 319 NATALIA PIGULA

12 567 ANNA PRIN

15 37 ANETA CELINSKA-PIGULA

23 383 JOANNA STUPNOWICZ

5 300 IZABELA PECYNA

16 529 AGATA DZIEDZICZAK

27 504 KINGA KOWALCZYK

24 503 MAGDALENA  KOCIAK

25 577 MARTA WAGEMNECKA

17 431 IWONA WAGENKNECHT

2 497 ALEKSANDRA KARAS

1 548 JANINA ROSINSKA

13 518 SYLWIA KALINA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
K20
K19
K19
K19
K40
K30

K50
K40
K20
K30
K30
K40
K60
K70
K19

Miejscowosé
KOLO

OSIEK WIELKI
KOLO

RADOM

KOLO

tODZ

KOLO
KOtO
KOLO
KOtO

tODZ
PLOCK
PABIANICE
OSIEK MALY

tel. 691601151

Team
NIEZRZESZONA
BRAK

BRAK

ANTOS TEAM

BRAK

FOREVER YOUNG tO
DZ

NIEZRZESZONA

WAGONIKI

AV

9.31km/h
9.18km/h
9.18km/h
9.11km/h
9.08km/h
8.56km/h

8.53km/h
8.26km/h
8.01km/h
8.01km/h
7.94km/h
7.15km/h
7.09km/h
7.01km/h
6.42km/h

Wynik
01:04:28
01:05:20
01:05:20
01:05:51
01:06:05
01:10:07

01:10:20
01:12:37
01:14:51
01:14:51
01:15:31
01:23:53
01:24:38
01:25:35
01:33:30

Tempo
06:26
06:32
06:32
06:35
06:36
07:00

07:02
07:15
07:29
07:29
07:33
08:23
08:27
08:33
09:21
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